Academic

Year

No. of students

graduating in

minimum stipulated

time

No. of

students

placed

Median salary of

placed graduates

(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students

selected for

Higher Studies

(2011-12) 480 365 (2012-13) 70 (2014-15) 280 263 315000 (three lakh

fifteen thousand)

5

(2012-13) 480 444 (2013-14) 78 (2015-16) 278 256 370000 (three lakh

seventy thousand)

4

(2013-14) 480 450 (2014-15) 72 (2016-17) 250 144 390000 (three lakh

ninety thousand)

2

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 26

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

[...]

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual  Capital  Expenditure on Academic Activi ties and Resources (excluding expenditure on bui ld ings)

Library 339858 (three lakh thirty nine

thousand eight fifty eight)

81054 (eighty one thousand fifty

four)

557784 (five lakh fifty seven

thousand seven eighty four)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1746343 (seventeen lakh forty

six three hundred forty three)

174452 (one lakh seventy four

thousand four fifty two)

2054686 (twenty lakh fifty four

thousand sis hundred eighty six)

[...]

hundred four)

0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Annual  Operational  Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 68659767 (six crore eighty six

lakh fifty nine thouand seven

sixty seven)

70569523 (seven crore five lakh

sixty nine thousand five twenty

three)

59108159 (five crore ninety one

lakh eight thousand one

hundred fifty nine)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other

running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and

allied services)

18822072 (one crore eighty eight

lakh twenty two thousand

seventy two)

7130200 (seventy one lakh thirty

thousand two hundred)

31085724 (three crore ten lakh

eighty five thousand seven

twenty four)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 648963 (six lakh forty eight

thousand nine sixty three)

188273 (one lakh eighty eight

thousand two seventy three)

11567 (eleven thousand five

hundred sixty seven)

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Enter Amount in Words zero zero zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0